
 

Note: Approximate times shown. 

 

Central Coast Rudolf Steiner                  Commencing Date 

                      09/07/2024 

Morning Buses 

Route No. Time Suburb Route 

S748  

  

7:00  Bateau Bay  
West 

Killarney Vale 
Wamberal 

Erina 
Springfield 

Gosford 
North 

Gosford 
Ourimbah 

Click here to 
view map          

Departs; (R) CC Hwy, (L) Cresthaven Ave, (L) Rotherham St, (R) Debra Anne Dr, (R) 
Rotherham St, (R) Sherry St, (L) Eastern Rd,(7:11) (R) Tumbi Rd , (R) Wyong Rd, (R) 
South St (7:15), (L) Robertson Rd, (R) Brooke Ave, (L) Eastern Rd, (R) CC Hwy, (L) 
Penrose Cres Central Coast Adventist School (7:38), (L) Terrigal Dr into Barralong 
Rd into Wells St, (R) Sherwood Dr, (L) Marana Rd (7:44) into Springfield Rd, (R) 
Wells St, (L) Brougham St, (R) Adelaide St, (R) CC Hwy, into Mann St, (L) Gosford 
Station Stand B (8:00), (L) Mann St, (R) Beane St, (L) Hill St, (R) Dwyer St, (R) 
Jarrett St, (L) Kirkness Ave, (L) Stachon St, (L) Marangani Ave, (L) Bradys Gully Rd, 
(R) Blanche St, (R) North St, (L) Maidens Brush Rd  Opp Wyoming Public School 
(8:12) into Cary St, (R) Henry Parry Dr, (R) Pacific Hwy, (L) Manns Rd, (R) Narara 
Creek Rd into St Phillips Christian College (8:22), (L) Manns Rd, (L) Pacific Hwy, (R) 
Chittaway Rd, (R) Brownlee St into Brush Rd, (L) Ourimbah Uni (8:36), (R) 
Chittaway Rd into Enterprise Dr, (R) Catamaran Dr, to School bus bay (8:43).  

S786 
 

7:10 Bay Village 
Killarney Vale  
Click here to 

view map    

Departs; Bateau Bay Square, (L) CC Hwy, (L)Wyong Rd, (L)Berkeley Rd, 
(L)Enterprise Dr, (L)Catamaran Dr to School Bus Bay (7:30). 

S779  7:40  Bateau Bay 
Killarney Vale 
Berkeley Vale  
Click here to 

view map   

Departs; Tumbi High School (7:40), (L) Bellevue Rd, (L) Tumbi Rd, (L) CC Hwy, (L) 
Wyong Rd (7:50), (R) Tumbi Creek Rd, (R) Kerry Cres (7:58), (L) Pindarri Ave, (R) 
Wyong Rd, (L) Berkeley Rd, (L) Enterprise Dr, (L) Catamaran Rd, to school bus bay. 
(8:11) 

S784 
 
 

8:35 Wyong 
Station 

Tuggerah 
Click here to 

view map        

Departs; Wyong Station, (L) Pacific Hwy, (R) Mildon Rd to St Peters College (8:40), 
Mildon Rd, (R) Pacific Hwy, Opp Tuggerah Station (8:43) (R)Wyong Rd into 
Westfield Shopping Centre (8:45) return (L) Gavenlock Rd, (R)Wyong Rd, 
(R)Enterprise Dr, (L) Catamaran Dr, to School Bus Bay (8:56). 

S706 8:10  Glenning 
Valley 

Berkeley Vale 
Click here to 

view map    

Departs; Bundeena Rd, (R) Bottlebrush Dr, (R) Bundeena Rd, (L) Bomaderry Cr, (R) 
Bundeena Rd into Kingsford Smith Dr, (L) Lakedge Ave (8:21), (L) Albatross Rd, (R) 
Platypus Rd, (L) Thomas Walker Dr, (L) Lakedge Ave into Aloha Dr, (L) Kalua Dr, (R) 
Oberon Rd (8:30), (R) Chittaway Rd into Enterprise Dr, (L)Catamaran Dr to school 
bus bay (8:40). 

 

 

 

 

 

 

https://transportnsw.info/routes/details/school-buses/s748/27S74-8
https://transportnsw.info/routes/details/school-buses/s748/27S74-8
https://transportnsw.info/routes/details/school-buses/s786/27S78-6
https://transportnsw.info/routes/details/school-buses/s786/27S78-6
https://transportnsw.info/routes/details/school-buses/s779/27S77-9
https://transportnsw.info/routes/details/school-buses/s779/27S77-9
https://transportnsw.info/routes/details/school-buses/s784/27S78-4
https://transportnsw.info/routes/details/school-buses/s784/27S78-4
https://transportnsw.info/routes/details/school-buses/s706/27S70-6
https://transportnsw.info/routes/details/school-buses/s706/27S70-6


 

Note: Approximate times shown. 

 

Central Coast Rudolf Steiner             

Afternoon Buses 

Route No. Time Suburb Route 

S640 15:06 Glenning 
Valley 

Chittaway Bay   
Click here to 

view map 

Departs; School, (L) Catamaran Dr, (R) Enterprise Dr, (R) Berkeley Rd (15:15), (L) 
Bundeena Rd, into Kingsford Smith Dr, (L) Lakedge Ave, (L) Chittaway Rd (15:24), 
(R) Wyong Rd, (R) Pacific Hwy, Opp Tuggerah Station (15:28). 

S829 15:10 Ourimbah 
North Gosford 

Gosford 
Springfield    

Erina     
Wamberal 
Forresters 

Beach 
Click here to 

view map                           

Departs; School, (L) Catamaran Dr, (L) Enterprise Dr, (L) Pacific Hwy (15.30), (L) 
Henry Parry Dr, (L) Cary St, (R) Jarrett St, (L) Glennie St, (R) Blanche St, (L) Brady's 
Gully Rd, (R) Marangani, (15:43) (R) Stachon, (R) Kirkness, (R) Jarrett, (L) Dwyer St, 
(L) Hills St, (R) Beane St, (L) Mann St,  into Gosford Station (15:49), (R) Mann St, 
into CC Hwy, (L) Althorp St, (L) Brougham St, (R) Wells St, (L) Springfield Rd 
(16:01), (R) Willow Rd, (R) Sherwood Dr, (L) Wells St, into Barralong Rd, (L) CC 
Hwy, (R) Coleridge Rd to Red Bus depot (16:25). 

S834 15:10 Berkeley Vale        
Bay Village 

Click here to 
view map 

Departs; School, (L) Catamaran Dr, (R) Enterprise Dr, (R) Berkeley Rd, (R) Wyong 
Rd, (L) Pindarri Ave, into Kerry Cres (15:20), into Tumbi Creek Rd (15:22), (R) 
Wyong Rd to Kilkenny Pde. Students for Bateau Bay Square and The Entrance 
transfer to Route 26 due at 15.32. 

Route Bus 
47 

15:22 Chittaway 
Tuggerah 

Click here to 
view map 

Departs; School, (L) Catamaran Dr, (R) Enterprise Dr, (L) Corella Cl, (R) Apprentice 
Dr, (R) Hereford St, (L) Enterprise Dr, (L) Wyong Rd, (L) Reliance Dr, into Bryant Dr, 
Tuggerah Station East, (15:32) return Bryant Dr, (R) Wyong Rd, (L) Gavenlock Rd 
to Westfield Bus Bay (15:37). Click Here for Route 47 Timetable 

Route Bus 
26 

15:32 Tumbi Umbi     
Bay Village    
Long Jetty        

The Entrance 
Click here to 

view map    

Accepts; Transfers from S834 at Tumbi Creek Rd due at 15.22, Continues as per 
route 26 to The Entrance. 
Click Here for Route 26 Timetable 

Route Bus 
25 

15:39 Wyong 
Station  

Click here to 
view map 

Accepts; Transfers from Route 47 at Westfield Tuggerah, Continues as per route 
25 to Wyong Station. 
Click Here for Route 25 Timetable 

Route Bus 
19 

15:42 Mardi          
Click here to 

view map 

Accepts; Transfers from Route 47 at Westfield Tuggerah, Continues as per route 
19 to Wyong Station. 
Click Here for Route 19 Timetable 

 

https://transportnsw.info/routes/details/school-buses/s640/27S64-0
https://transportnsw.info/routes/details/school-buses/s640/27S64-0
https://transportnsw.info/routes/details/school-buses/s829/27S82-9
https://transportnsw.info/routes/details/school-buses/s829/27S82-9
https://transportnsw.info/routes/details/school-buses/s834/27S83-4
https://transportnsw.info/routes/details/school-buses/s834/27S83-4
https://transportnsw.info/routes/details/central-coast-buses-network/47/27047
https://transportnsw.info/routes/details/central-coast-buses-network/47/27047
https://transportnsw.info/routes/details/central-coast-buses-network/47/27047
https://transportnsw.info/routes/details/central-coast-buses-network/26/27026
https://transportnsw.info/routes/details/central-coast-buses-network/26/27026
https://transportnsw.info/routes/details/central-coast-buses-network/26/27026
https://transportnsw.info/routes/details/central-coast-buses-network/25/27025
https://transportnsw.info/routes/details/central-coast-buses-network/25/27025
https://transportnsw.info/routes/details/central-coast-buses-network/25/27025
https://transportnsw.info/routes/details/central-coast-buses-network/19/27019
https://transportnsw.info/routes/details/central-coast-buses-network/19/27019
https://transportnsw.info/routes/details/central-coast-buses-network/19/27019

